

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl)... 2004

CRLMP. 8737/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 09/07/2004 in CRR No. 1348/2003 of HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

K. GYANSAGAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GANESH GUPTA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 10/09/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE Mr. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Gopalakrishnan, Adv.

Mr. Abhay Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Deep Sikha Bharti, Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Adv.

Mr. Mohit Chaudhry, Adv.

Ms. Shalini Gupta, Adv.

For M/S K.L. Mehta & Co.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The application for exemption from surrendering is rejected.

As prayed, put up after six weeks.

(Sheetal Dhingra)

Court Master

(Asha Joshi)

Court Master