

SLP(Crl.)No. 5869 OF 2004  
ITEM NO.44

COURT NO.11

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5869 OF 2004

(From the final judgement and order dated 09/07/2004 in CRR No. 1348/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

K. GYANSAGAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GANESH GUPTA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Crl.M.P. No.12454/2004 (Application for bail and office report)

Date: 04/03/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Subramonium Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s)Mr.Dhruv Mehta, Adv.

Mr. Mohit Chaudhary, Adv.

Mr. Harsh Vardhan Jha, Adv.

for M/S K.L. Mehta & Co.,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Put up next week so that in the meantime, necessary application for compounding may be filed.

(SUKHBIR PAUL KAUR)

COURT MASTER

(VIJAY DHAWAN)

COURT MASTER